1)

2)

3)

4)
5)

6)

7

AGENDA

IRWMP STAKEHOLDER MEETING
Wednesday, January 16, 2013
Lancaster City Hall - EOC Room
44933 Fern Avenue, Lancaster, CA 93534
9:00 —10:30 a.m.

Welcome and Self-Introductions (5 min)
Selection of new A-Team members (15 min)

a) Agriculture (formerly held by Dave Rizzo)
b) Urban Water Suppliers (formerly held by Jessica Bunker)

IRWMP Update Progress Report (10 min)
a) Flood Management

b) Disadvantaged Communities

c) IRWM Plan

Project Review Process (30 min)
Proposition 1E Update (10 min)
Proposition 84 Update (20 min)

a) Application
b) Collaboration with other Regions

Next Steps

Adjourn



